
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
36 
14 
59 
40 
38 
65 

4 
21 
34 
61 
35 

Name 
D'AGOSTO GIUSEPPE 
DEDONATO MATTEO 
MEDDE ANTONELLO 
CANTATORE FRANCESCO 
RUSCICA ANDREA 
PREZIOSA GIANLUCA 
RONZONI MARCELLO 
VESPRINI DEVID 
CORRADI CLAUDIO 
VAZZOLER MATTEO 
VACCA NICOLA 

Class 
GOODYEAR 992 GT3 
TUBISTYLE 991 GT3 
GOODYEAR 992 GT3 
TUBISTYLE 991 GT3 
TUBISTYLE 991 GT3 
TUBISTYLE 991 GT3 
GOODYEAR 992 GT3 
ENTRY LEVEL / HISTORIC 
SPARCO GT4 
ENTRY LEVEL / HISTORIC 
SPARCO GT4 

Best Tm 
1:58.818 
2:00.796 
2:03.449 
2:03.589 
2:05.990 
2:08.804 
2:09.692 
2:12.596 
2:15.394 
2:25.139 

Diff 

1.978 
4.631 
4.771 
7.172 
9.986 

10.874 
13.778 
16.576 
26.321 

Gap 

1.978 
2.653 
0.140 
2.401 
2.814 
0.888 
2.904 
2.798 
9.745 

In Lap 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
2 
2 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/04/2023 19:37:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend 
Porsche Club Street Legal 

Prove Libere 2_A 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 19:09:00 

Monza 5,793 km 

01/04/2023 18:25 


